Proyecto IV 2025 - Bug #5287
Fase 1: Planificacion y Definicion
10/19/2025 10:34 AM - Fabian orellana

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New

Normal

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/29/2025
10/20/2025
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

10/21/2025

1/1
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